Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2023-2024

Allegan County School Boards Association

American School Counselor Association

AAESA School Equity Caucus

Basketball Coaches Association

Education Theatre Association

Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation

Michigan Association of School Administration

Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan Association of State and Federal Program Specialist
Michigan Associations of Student Councils & Honor Societies
Michigan Color Guard Circuit

Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association
Michigan High School Athletics Association

Michigan High School Soccer Coaches Association

Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Association

Michigan Interscholastic Forensic Association

Michigan Interscholastic Track Association

Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan School Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association
Michigan School Public Relations Association

Michigan School Vocal Music Association

Michigan Swim Coaches Association

Michigan Wrestling Association

Interscholastic Volleyball Coaches Association

National Association of Secondary School Principals (Student Leadership)
OK Conference

Odyssey of the Mind State Membership

Society for Human Resources

State of Michigan MiDeal

Wayland Area Chamber of Commerce

West Michigan Soccer Officials Association

West Mchigan Swim League

Total Dues Paid to Associations with District Funds

ACSBA
ASCA

BCAM
ETA
MAPT
MASA
MASB
MASSP
MASFPS
MASC/MAHS
MCGC
MEMSPA
MHSAA
MHSSCA
MIAAA
MIFA
MITCA
MSBO
MSBOA
MSPRA
MSVMA
MISCA
MWA
MiVCA
NASSP
OKCONF
OMSM
SHRM
MiDeal-566
WACC
WMSOA
WMSL

2023-24
Amount

350.00
258.00
750.00

82.40
129.00
164.28

1,521.71

6,049.55

2,850.00

85.00
385.00
445.00

3,434.00

30.00

60.00
650.00
120.00

45.00
450.00
375.00
125.00

2,490.00

50.00
140.00

50.00
385.00

2,475.00
290.00
264.00
180.00
195.00
350.00
360.00

25,587.94



