Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2023-2024

		2023-24	
		Amount	
Allegan County School Boards Association	ACSBA	\$	350.00
American School Counselor Association	ASCA	\$	258.00
AAESA School Equity Caucus		\$	750.00
Basketball Coaches Association	BCAM	\$	82.40
Education Theatre Association	ETA	\$	129.00
Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation	MAPT	\$	164.28
Michigan Association of School Administration	MASA	\$	1,521.71
Michigan Association of School Boards	MASB	\$	6,049.55
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	MASSP	\$	2,850.00
Michigan Association of State and Federal Program Specialist	MASFPS	\$	85.00
Michigan Associations of Student Councils & Honor Societies	MASC/MAHS	\$	385.00
Michigan Color Guard Circuit	MCGC	\$	445.00
Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association	MEMSPA	\$	3,434.00
Michigan High School Athletics Association	MHSAA	\$	30.00
Michigan High School Soccer Coaches Association	MHSSCA	\$	60.00
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Association	MIAAA	\$	650.00
Michigan Interscholastic Forensic Association	MIFA	\$	120.00
Michigan Interscholastic Track Association	MITCA	\$	45.00
Michigan School Business Officials	MSBO	\$	450.00
Michigan School Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association	MSBOA	\$	375.00
Michigan School Public Relations Association	MSPRA	\$	125.00
Michigan School Vocal Music Association	MSVMA	\$	2,490.00
Michigan Swim Coaches Association	MISCA	\$	50.00
Michigan Wrestling Association	MWA	\$	140.00
Interscholastic Volleyball Coaches Association	MiVCA	\$	50.00
National Association of Secondary School Principals (Student Leadership)	NASSP	\$	385.00
OK Conference	OKCONF	\$	2,475.00
Odyssey of the Mind State Membership	OMSM	\$	290.00
Society for Human Resources	SHRM	\$	264.00
State of Michigan MiDeal	MiDeal-566	\$	180.00
Wayland Area Chamber of Commerce	WACC	\$	195.00
West Michigan Soccer Officials Association	WMSOA	\$	350.00
West Mchigan Swim League	WMSL	\$	360.00
Total Dues Paid to Associations with District Funds		\$	25,587.94